Classificacédo da Etapa
PARQUE ECOLOGICO CAMPINAS

Categoria: ELITE

Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Sedentarios -Masquerade 122 0 10 132 0
2 Los Gringos 157 0 7 164 32
3 Cataflan & Lost 185 0 6 191 27
4 IRON 170 0 25 195 4
5 Confiance Adventure 249 0 9 258 63
6 Zebra 60 201 12 273 15
7 Feast Wood 304 0 14 318 45
8 Bulldog 302 0 36 338 20
9 Jaguar 308 0 54 362 24
10 Pé na Tabua 392 0 39 431 69
11 Eu, o Zé e as Minas 294 201 11 506 75
12 Maizena 309 201 34 544 38
13 Zé Calango c'Asbota 414 201 25 640 96
14 Passo a Passo 743 201 21 965 325
15 Partiu/Ualquers 1225 0 24 1.249 284
16 AE Sabesp 2133 201 14 2.348 1099
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